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With the theme of "Omron that continues to evolve further", each individual has a spirit of challenge, obsession
with victory, and a fighting spirit, and we will work to express a fighting gesture that will not give up no matter
what happens, so thank you for your enthusiastic support this year. I begging you.

! Players and staff

Yoshihito Yamada The owner

Satoshi Ando Acting owner

Shoko Katsuta GM

Yuki Mizuno Director

Kona Hori Trainers

2022-07-02 (Sat) Omron 23 - 26
Prestige International

Arunmare
Yamaga City General Gymnasium

2022-07-10 (Sun) Omron 25 - 24 Izumi Maple Reds Kumamoto Prefectural General
Gymnasium "

2022-07-18 (Mon) Osaka Ravitz 27 - 30 Omron
Tamadeyama Gakuen General
Gymnasium (Kansai University of
Welfare Science)

2022-07-30 (Sat) Omron 20 - 16
Sony Semiconductor

Manufacturing
Yamaga City General Gymnasium

"

2022-08-07 (Sun) Omron 22 - 17
Hida Takayama Black Bulls

Gifu
Yamaga City General Gymnasium

"

2022-08-13 (Sat) The Terrace Hotels 22 - 27 Omron 21st Century Forest Gymnasium

2022-10-22 (Sat) Omron 38 - 17 Kagawa Bank Yamaga City Shikamoto Gymnasium
"

2022-10-29 (Sat) Mie Violet Iris 18 - 25 Omron AGF Suzuka Gymnasium

2022-11-03 (Thu)
Prestige International Arunmare

14:00 Omron Alvis Kosugi General Sports Center #

2022-11-05 (Sat) Izumi Maple Reds 13:00 Omron Yamato Kosan, Asakita-ku Sports
Center #

2022-11-13 (Sun) Omron 14:00 Osaka Ravitz Hitoyoshi Sports Palace #

2022-12-23 (Fri) Hokkoku Bank 18:30 Omron Kanazawa City General Gymnasium #

2023-01-18 (Wed) HC Nagoya 18:30 Omron Nakamura Sports Center #

2023-01-22 (Sun) Omron 14:00 Hokkoku Bank Yamaga City General Gymnasium #

2023-01-28 (Sat)
Sony Semiconductor
Manufacturing 13:00 Omron Kirishima Kokubu Gymnasium #

2023-02-05 (Sun)
Hida Takayama Black Bulls Gifu

13:00 Omron OKB Gifu Seiryu Arena #

2023-02-18 (Sat) Omron 14:30 The Terrace Hotels Yamaga City General Gymnasium #

2023-02-23 (Thu) Omron 14:00 HC Nagoya Yamaga City General Gymnasium #

2023-02-26 (Sun) Kagawa Bank 13:00 Omron Takamatsu City Kagawa General
Gymnasium #

2023-03-04 (Sat) Omron 13:00 Mie Violet Iris Kyoto Municipal Gymnasium #
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! Profile !Match schedule ! Ranking table

YUMI MIYAGAWA1 KATSUREN CHIE2 YUKA TASHIRO3 YUKO AKUTSU4 MIYUKI ABE5

YUKA ISHII6 IWABUCHI7 IKUMI SHIORI UNO8 CLAIRE FRANCIS10 GREY KANA OZAKI11

SHITAYA KANADEKA12 KIYOKO SUDA13 KANNO MINAMI14 CHIGA TAKEHARA15 AYANA WATANABE16

MAAYA WATANABE17 AYUMI FUKUI19 NAOHA WATANABE20 RISA NAMIKI21 AYAMI YONEZAWA22

Name!! Roles!!
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General Incorporated Association

Japan Handball League
160-0013
4-2 Kasumigaoka-cho, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo
JAPAN SPORT OLYMPIC SQUARE 6F
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NEXT MATCH
# Prestige International Aran Mare vs Omron

(On time)
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